
 
 

      2025-2026 VOLUNTARY PRE-KINDERGARTEN CALENDAR 
  
Tuesday, August 12, 2025   Lake Washington VPK Open House – 6:15 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, August 13, 2025  Malabar VPK Open House – 6:15 p.m. 
 
Monday, August 18, 2025   VPK School Year Begins 

Beginning of 1st Progress Reporting Period 
Friday, August 29, 2025   VPK Student Holiday - Teacher Workday – Berri  
                 Patch Open 
Monday, September 1, 2025  Labor Day – Holiday for all – Berri Patch Closed 
 
Friday, September 12, 2025   VPK Student Holiday - Teacher Workday – Berri  
                 Patch Open 
Friday, September 26, 2025   VPK Student Holiday - Teacher Workday – Berri  
       Patch Open 
Thursday, October 9, 2025    End of 1st Progress Reporting Period (35 days) 
 
Friday, October 10, 2025              VPK Student Holiday - Teacher Workday – Berri  
       Patch Open 
 
Monday, October 13, 2025   VPK Student Holiday - Teacher Workday – Berri  
       Patch Open 
Tuesday, October 14, 2025   Beginning of 2nd Progress Reporting Period 
 
Friday, October 17, 2025   Progress Report I Issued 
 
Friday, October 24, 2025   VPK Student Holiday – Teacher Workday – Berri  
       Patch Open 
Friday, November 7, 2025    VPK Student Holiday - Teacher Workday – Berri  
       Patch Open  
Tuesday, November 11, 2025  VPK Student Holiday - Berri Patch Closed –                                     
                                                                                  Veteran’s Day   
Monday, November 24-26, 2025    VPK Thanksgiving Holiday – Berri Patch Open 
 
Thursday, November 27-28, 2025    Thanksgiving Holiday for all – Berri Patch Closed 
 
Thursday, December 18, 2025  VPK Christmas Program – 10:00 a.m. 
      End of 2nd Progress Reporting Period (40 days) 
 
Friday, December 19, 2025               VPK Student Holidays – Teacher Workdays – Berri  
       Patch Open 
Monday, December 22-23 2025  VPK Holidays – Berri Patch Open  
 
Wednesday, December 24-25, 2025       Christmas Holidays – Berri Patch Closed 
 
Friday, December 26, 2025                VPK Holidays – Berri Patch Open 
 
Monday, December 29-30 2025  VPK Holidays – Berri Patch Open  
 



Wednesday, December 31   New Year’s Holiday – Berri Patch Closed 
- January 1, 2026   

Friday, January 2, 2026   VPK Student Holidays – Teacher Workday – Berri  
       Patch Open 

Monday, January 5, 2026   VPK Students Return to School 
      Beginning of 3rd Progress Reporting Period 

            
Friday, January 16, 2026   VPK Student Holidays – Teacher Workday – Berri  

       Patch Open  
 
Monday, January 19, 2026     Holiday - Martin Luther King Day - Berri Patch Closed 
 
Tuesday, January 20 2026                          Progress Report II Issued 
 
Friday, January 30, 2026 VPK Student Holiday – Teacher Workday – Berri  

 Patch Open  
Monday, February 16, 2026   President’s Day Holiday – Berri Patch Closed  
 
Friday, February 27, 2026   VPK Student Holiday – Teacher Workday – Berri  
       Patch Open 
Friday, March 6, 2026   End of 3rd Progress Reporting Period (40 days) 
 
Monday, March 9, 2026   Beginning of 4th Progress Reporting Period 
 
Monday, March 16, 2026                        VPK Student Holiday – Teacher Workday – Berri  
       Patch Open  
Monday, March 23-27, 2026       Spring Break – VPK Student Holiday – Teacher Work 

Days – Berri Patch Open 
  
 
Monday, March 30, 2026              Progress Report III Issued 
 
Friday, April 3, 2026              VPK Student Holiday – Teacher Workday – Berri  

   Patch Open  
Friday, April 17, 2026   VPK Student Holiday – Teacher Workday – Berri  
       Patch Open 
Monday, April 20, 2026   VPK Student Holiday – Teacher Workday – Berri  
       Patch Open 
Friday, May 1, 2026    VPK Student Holiday – Teacher Workday – Berri  
       Patch Open 
Friday, May 8, 2026    Last Formal VPK Day 

End of 4th Progress Reporting Period (35 days) 
 

Saturday, May 9, 2026   Prekindergarten Graduation    
  Progress Report IV Issued 


